
 
  

Collingswood Subdivision - Location, Location! 
$529,000!! 5 Bedroom - 4 Full Baths -3 Car Garage! 

202 Leland Way , Woodstock GA 30188

MLS:6511977 PRICE:$529,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Collingswood
Full Baths: 4 Year Built: 2016
Lot Size: 15246 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 3758 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Laundry area - inside

OTHER FEATURES:
GR - coffered beamed 
ceiling

Butler's pantry Hardwood floors

SS appliances inc. fridge 2nd flr media/family 
room

Fenced level bkyd w 2 
gates

Irrigation system Guest room on main 
level

Walk-in pantry

Close to D'town 
Woodstock!

Minutes to Great 
Shopping!

Great Location!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Built in late 2016 & loaded w upgrades. 5 lg. bdrms. 4 full baths. master bath 
w soaking tub, frameless glass door in lg. sep. shower. Dbl. vanity, 2 sep. 
closets. Guest bdrm on main. Coffered ceiling in great rm. 2nd flr media/family 
rm w/barn doors. Huge fab kitchen w/granite/SS appliances, incl fridge. 
Fenced bkyd. Oversized 3 car garage.
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